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ULUSLARARASI ALAN INDEKSLERI
(Fen, Sosyal, Saglik ve Sanat Bilimleri Alanlarinda)

AATA Art and Archaeology Technical Abstracts

ABC CLIO: America:History and Life Abstracts

ABS&EES (American Bibliography of Slavic and East European Studies)
Abstract Journal of the Educational Resources Information Center (ERIC)
Accounting and Finance abstracts

Agelnfo on the Web

American Humanities Index = Humanities International Complete
Animal Science Database

Anthropological Literature

. Anthropological Index

. Applied Social Science Index & Abstracts (ASSIA)

. Art Index (Art Research Database, EBSCO)

. Atmospheric & Aquatic Science Database

. ATLA Old Testament Abstracts

. Australian Education Index (AEI)

. Avery Index to Architectural Periodicals (AIAP)

. Bibliography of Asian Studies (BAS)

. Biological Abstracts

. Biosis Previews

. Biotechnology Abstracts

. British Education Index

. British Humanities Index (BHI)

. British Nursing Index

. Cambridge/Computer and Information Abstracts

. Cambridge Scientific Abstracts (CSA)

. Chemical Abstracts

. Chemical Abstracts Services (CAS)

. Citeseerx

. Clarivate Analytics — Emerging Sources Citation Index (ESCI)
. Clarivate Analytics — Index Chemicus

. CompuMath Citation Index

. Contemporary Women’s Issues

. Contents Pages n Education

. Compendex

. Compucience Database on STN

. Computer Literature Index

. Criminal Justice Abstracts

. Criminal Justice Periodical Index

. Criminology, Penology and Police Science Abstracts
. Crop Science Database

. CSA (Environmental Science and Pollution Management, Risk Abstracts, Aeline),
. CSA (Worldwide Political Science Abstracts)

. CSA (Civil Engineering Abstracts)

. Cumulative Index to Nursing and Allied Health Literature CINAHL
. Current Contents

. Current Index to Journals n Education (CIJE)

. Current Law Index



48.
49,
50.

51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Dblp-Computer Science Bibliography

De Gruyter — Databases

De Gruyter — IBR (International Bibliography of Reviews of Scholarly Literature in
the Humanities and Social Sciences)

De Gruyter — IBZ (International Bibliography of Perodical Literature in the
Humanities and Social Sciences)

Design and Applied Arts Index (DAAI)

Dietrich’s Index Philosophicus

Directory of Open Access Journals (DOAJ)

Earthquake Engineering Abstracts

EBSCO

EBSCOhost-Busines Source Complete

Econlit

Econpapers

Engineering index/Compendex

Education Abstracts

Educational Administration Abstracts

Education Index

Educational Research Abstracts Online (ERA)
EIC/Intelligence

Electronic Journals Library (EZB)

Elsevier — EI Compendex Database

Elsevier — Inspec Database

Engineering Index

Ergonomics Abstracts (Ergo-Abs)

Embase

Emerald (International Civil Engineering Abstracts)
Environmental Science Database

European Reference Index for the Humanities and Social Sciences (ERIH PLUS)
Film Literature Index (FLI)

Forestry Abstarcat

Food Sciences and Technology Abstracts

GALE Cengage — Academic OneFile

Gender Watch

GEOBASE

Geographical Abstracts

Georef

Geological Abstracts

Geo Archive

Health Safety and Science Abstracts

Historical Abstracts

Hospitality and Tourism Index

Humanities Index

Human Geography

IBSS (International Bibliography of the Social Sciences)
IBZ (International Biblographie der Zeitschriftenliteratur)
| CONDA The International Contruction Database
Index Chemicus

Index Copernicus

Index Copernicus-e-Journal Database



96. Index Islamicus

97. Index to Foreign Legal Periodicals (IFLP)
98. Index to Jewish Periodicals

99. Index to Legal Periodicals & Books
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Index Medicus (PubMed)

Information Science Abstracts (ISA)

Information Science and Technology Abstracts (ISTA)
INSPEC

100.International Abstracts of Human Resources
101.International Development Abstracts
102.International Logistics Abstracts

103.1S1 — Database

104.J-Gate

105.Journals Indexed in ERIC
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Key to Economic Science

Kluwer Law International Journal Library

Lancaster Index to Defense and International security Literature Languages)
Left Index

Legal Journal Abstracts

Legal Trac

LISA (Library Information Science Abstracts)
Linguistic Abstracts Online

Linguistic and Language Behavior Abstracts
MathScinet

Material Science Citation Index

Mineralogic Abstracts (MINABS Online)

MLA International Bibliography

Multicultural Education Abstracts

Nutrition Abstracts & Reviews

Oceanographic Literature Review

Open Academic Journal Index (OAJI)

Ottomanist’s Doman

PAIS International (Public Affairs Information Service)
Periodicals Contents Index

Philosopher’s Index

Physical Education Index

Plant Breeding Absract

Primo Central (ExLibris)

ProQuest

Psych-INFO

Publishing's Electronic Databases

Religious and Theological Abstracts

Research Alert

Research Higher Education Abstracts

Research Papers in Economics (IDEAS/Repec)

RILM Abstracts of Music Literature (Repertoire International de Literature
Musicale) (1967)

Russian Academy of Sciences Bibliographies (RASB)
SClImago Journal & Country Rank (SJR)

Scientific Indexing Service



141. Scirus

142. SCOPUS

143. SocINDEX with Full Text

144. Social Science Research Network (SSRN)

145. Social Services Abstracts

146. Sociofile

147. Sociological Abstracts

148. Sociology of Education Abstracts

149. Special Education Needs Abstracts

150. Studies on Women and Gender Abstracts

151. The International Index to Film Periodicals-Plus (FIAF-Federation Internationals des
Archives du Film)

152. Turkologischer Anzeiger

153. Top Management Abstracts = Anbar Electronic Intelligence and Behavioral Sciences
and Software

154. Ulrich’s Periodicals Directory

155. United States Political Science Documents

156. Urban Studies Abstracts

157. Violence& Abuse Abstracts

158. Vitini

159. Water Resources Abstracts

160. Wilson Omnifile

161. Wilson Social Sciences Full Text

162. Women’s Studies International

163. WorldCat (OCLC)

164. Zentralbatt Math

165. Zoological record

166. World Agricultural Economics and Rural Sociology Abstract



